Zernovsky bajk
15.06.2019 Zernov

hlavni zavod C (1 okruh)
start ~ 15:57:49 | 2006 a starsi | prihlaseno: 26

kategorie
M14 51
Fitness 170
Fitness
Fitness 93
Fitness 105
714 113
714 114
M14 171
214 172
14 62
M14 80
Fitness 125
M14 161
714 53
Fitness 111
714 55
Fitness 151
M14 116
M14 56
Fitness 57
M14 136
7214 58
Fitness 165
714 59
Fitness 155
M14 175
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#

jméno

BAJER JAN

BALCAR JIRi
BALCAROVA ILONA
BEJR VLADISLAV
CERVINKA JOSEF
EXNAROVA VENDULA
FRANOVA ANETA
HOLAN MATE)
HOLANOVA ANEZKA
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KUBISTA KRYSTOF
KUHT MIROSLAV
KULVEIT TOBIAS
LANGOVA ANDREA
MO)JZiS LIBOR
PETERKOVA ELISKA
RAVINGER PAVEL
RIEGER MAREK

RUS ONDRE]J

RUS ONDRE]J

SELVEK VOJTECH
SRETROVA LUCIE
SULC PETR
SULCOVA ADELA
TER LIBOR

ULVR ADAM
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
TJ START NACHOD
NACHOD

NACHOD

CERVENA HORA

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
LOKO TRUTNOV

HOKEJKY NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

JICIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV

VELLA TEAM NACHOD

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI

NACHOD

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY

S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
HRONOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

startovni listina

rocnik
2005
2003
1978
1956
1938
2006
2005
2009
2009
2009
2006
1972
2006
2006
1968
2005
1984
2007
2006
1982
2006
2006
1971
2006
1969
2007
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